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FELL CHAMPIONSHIP 2009

 Back

                        O V     I M     RWB     A W     F S     S H     TEB     WID     DEN     G S     L H     A H    Total

Dave Stephenson   V40    46      39      48      41      49      46      43      -       44      -       44      48     368

Mike Smith        V50    41      37      47      45      44      45      36      43      37      49      40      43     357

Peter Jagan       V50    38      -       -       46      -       42      39      -       39      47      41      34     326

Andy Jebb                -       47      -       49      50      -       47      -       47      -       48      -      288

James Senior             -       46      49      50      -       48      46      -       -       -       47      -      286

Harry Atkinson    V50    40      32      43      40      41      -       35      47      -       -       -       -      278

Sharron Smith     L      -       38      -       47      40      -       41      -       41      -       43      -      250

Ian Holmes        V40    -       50      -       -       -       50      49      -       48      -       50      -      247

Ruth Whitehead    L      37      -       -       -       47      47      40      48      -       -       -       -      219

Mark Westman      V50    -       -       45      43      -       43      -       45      -       -       -       37     213

Robert Webb              34      -       -       -       -       -       38      -       43      -       38      42     195

Mark Latham       V40    36      31      -       -       42      -       -       44      40      -       -       -      193

Paul Mitchell     V40    49      49      -       -       -       49      45      -       -       -       -       -      192

Peter Ellwood     V40    32      36      44      -       39      40      -       -       -       -       -       -      191

Matt Hannah              -       41      -       48      45      -       -       46      -       -       -       -      180

Adrian Rushworth  V40    -       43      -       -       -       -       42      50      42      -       -       -      177

Faye Firth        L      20      22      40      37      -       -       32      -       -       -       -       25     176

Adrian Netherwood V40    44      40      -       -       48      -       -       -       -       -       39      -      171

Gordon Kaye       V50    24      23      41      38      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       39     165

Stephen Firth            35      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       36      -       36      49     156

Rob Jebb                 -       -       50      -       -       -       50      -       50      -       -       -      150

Mary Webb         L      29      -       -       42      -       -       34      42      -       -       -       -      147

Martin Peace      V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       44      -       -       -       46      50     140

Simon Wright      V40    42      34      -       -       -       -       -       -       38      -       -       -      114

Fred Gibbs        V70    -       -       -       -       -       41      37      -       35      -       -       -      113

Jamie Robinson           50      48      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       98

Andy Nicholl      V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       46      -       49      -       95

Neil Barratt      V40    -       28      -       -       38      -       -       -       -       -       -       29      95

Ged Callan               -       -       -       -       -       -       -       49      -       -       -       45      94

Andy Frame        V40    25      26      -       39      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       90

John Egan                -       44      -       44      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       88

Paul Sharples     V50    -       -       46      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       42      -       88

Sue Becconsall    LV40   43      -       -       -       -       44      -       -       -       -       -       -       87

Becky Weight      LV50   -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       48      -       35      83

Ian Hill          V40    -       29      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       50      -       -       79

Stuart Thompson   V60    -       35      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       41      76

Mary Green        LV50   -       -       -       -       -       -       33      -       -       -       37      -       70

Alison Marks      L      -       -       -       -       -       39      -       -       -       -       -       30      69

Tracey Marshall   LV40   26      -       -       36      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       62

Sue Fulton        LV50   30      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       31      61

Roger Hall        V60    -       25      -       35      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       60

Bruce Duncan      V60    28      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       32      60

Rhys North        V40    22      -       -       -       37      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       59

Andy Peace        V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       49      -       -       -       49

David Potter      V40    48      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       48

Lee Athersmith           -       -       -       -       -       -       48      -       -       -       -       -       48

Richard Scott     V40    47      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -               47

Lewis Wright             -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       47      47

D Carpenter              -       -       -       -       46      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       46

Phil Knight       V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       46      46

Alan Wright       V40    45      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       45

Dan Goodey               -       45      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       45

Natalie White     L      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       45      -       -       -       45

Kirstin Bailey    L      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       45      -       45

Adam Warallo             -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       44      44

Peter Clark       V50    -       -       -       -       43      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       43

Steve Plunkett    V40    -       42      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       42

Rachel Sharples   LV40   -       -       42      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       42

Bob Dover         V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       40      40

John Garrad       V40    39      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       39

Robert Eccles     V50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       38      38

James Howgego            -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       36      36

Paul Whelan       V40    33      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       33

Rachael Smith     LV50   -       33      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       33

Barry Peace       V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       33      33

Dave Weatherhead  V60    31      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       31

Mick Ford         V50    -       30      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       30

Bobby Adamson Jr         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       28      28

Jemes Howgego            27      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       27

Andy Wood                -       27      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       27

Colin Shackleton  V50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       27      27

John Smithurst    V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       26      26

Marisol Vivar     L      -       24      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       24

Barbara Carney    LV60   -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       24      24

Jenny Vesey       LV60   23      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       23

Kerry Gilchrist   L      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       23      23

Robert Adamson    V50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       22      22

Dave Merritt      V60    21      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       21
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     Ladies             O V     I M     RWB     A W     F S     S H     TEB     WID     DEN     G S     L H     A H    Total

Sharron Smith     L      -       20      -       20      19      -       20      -       19      -       19      -      117

Faye Firth        L      14      17      19      18      -       -       16      -       -       -       -       17     101

Ruth Whitehead    L      19      -       -       -       20      20      19      20      -       -       -       -       98

Mary Webb         L      17                      19      -       -       18      19              -       -       -       73

Becky Weight      LV50   -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20      -       20      40

Sue Becconsall    LV40   20      -       -       -       -       19      -       -       -       -       -       -       39

Sue Fulton        LV50   18      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19      37

Alison Marks      L      -       -       -       -       -       18      -       -       -       -       -       18      36

Mary Green        LV50   -       -       -       -       -       -       17      -       -       -       18      -       35

Tracey Marshall   LV40   16      -       -       17      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       33

Rachel Sharples   LV40   -       -       20      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20

Natalie White     L      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20      -       -       -       20

Kirstin Bailey    L      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20      -       20

Rachael Smith     LV50   -       19      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19

Marisol Vivar     L      -       18      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18

Barbara Carney    LV60   -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       16      16

Kerry Gilchrist   L      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       15      15

Jenny Vesey       LV60   15      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       15

       V40              O V     I M     RWB     A W     F S     S H     TEB     WID     DEN     G S     L H     A H    Total

Dave Stephenson   V40    17      14      20      19      20      18      17      -       17      -       17      19     147

Ian Holmes        V40    -       20      -       -       -       20      20      -       19      -       20      -       99

Adrian Rushworth  V40    -       18      -       -       -       -       16      20      16      -       16      -       86

Paul Mitchell     V40    20      19      -       -       -       19      19      -       -       -       -       -       77

Peter Ellwood     V40    10      13      19      -       16      17      -       -       -       -       -       -       75

Matt Hannah       V40    -       16      -       20      18      -       -       19      -       -       -       -       73

Mark Latham       V40    12      11      -       -       17      -       -       18      15      -       -       -       73

Simon Wright      V40    14      12      -       -       -       -       -       ̀        14      -       -       17      57

Martin Peace      V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       18      -       -       -       18      20      56

Adrian Netherwood V40    15      15      -       -       19      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       49

Neil Barratt      V40    -       9       -       -       15      -       -       -       -       -       -       16      40

Andy Nicholl      V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18      -       19      -       37

Andy Frame        V40    9       8       -       18      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       35

Ian Hill          V40    -       10      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20      -       -       30

Rhys North        V40    8       -       -       -       14      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       22

Andy Peace        V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20      -       -       -       20

David Potter      V40    19      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19

Richard Scott     V40    18      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18

Phil Knight       V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18      18

Steve Plunkett    V40    -       17      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       17

Alan Wright       V40    16      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       16

John Garrad       V40    13      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       13

Paul Whelan       V40    11      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       11

     OVER 50            O V     I M     RWB     A W     F S     S H     TEB     WID     DEN     G S     L H     A H    Total

Mike Smith        V50    20      20      20      19      20      20      18      18      19      20      18      20     159

Peter Jagan       V50    18      -       -       20      -       18      20      -       20      19      19      15     149

Harry Atkinson    V50    19      18      17      17      18      -       17      20      -       -       -       -      126

Mark Westman      V50    -       -       18      18      -       19      -       19      -       -       -       16      90

Gordon Kaye       V50    15      15      16      16      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       62

Fred Gibbs        V70    -       -       -       -       -       17      19      -       18      -       -       -       54

Paul Sharples     V50    -       -       19      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20      -       39

Stuart Thompson   V60    -       19      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19      38

Roger Hall        V60    -       16      -       15      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       31

Bruce Duncan      V60    16      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       13      29

Peter Clark       V50    -       -       -       -       19      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19

Bob Dover         V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18      18

Dave Weatherhead  V60    17      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       17

Mick Ford         V50    -       17      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       17

Robert Eccles     V50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       17      17

Barry Peace       V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       14      14

Dave Merritt      V60    14      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       14

Colin Shackleton  V50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       12      12

John Smithurst    V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       11      11

Robert Adamson    V50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       10      10
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